VEXCOLT
MULTI-PURPOSE UV-RESISTANT, HIGHLY FLEXIBLE SURFACE DRESSING
elastatec 1400
Band-Aid for Buildings
2
Specific Areas of Application
Repair of joints where sealants have failed or are no longer
functional
Sealing of undersized joints and joints where finishes have
been applied across construction joints
Sealing of joints subject to early stress or engineering design
or construction defects.
Sealing of failed joints particularly where the building
envelope has to be resealed against the ingress of water
 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria Load Rating Product Details
Joint Crack/Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
Ceiling - Ceiling
Roof - Roof
0-10 ± 5 [10]
NOT TRAFFICABLE 3 -
25
-
1400-A07-010
11-25 ± 12 [25] 50 1400-A07-025
26-50 ± 25 [50] 80 1400-A07-050
51-75 ± 37 [75] 120 1400-A07-075
76-100 ± 50 [100] 160 1400-A07-100
101-125 ± 63 [125] 200 1400-A07-125
126-150 ± 75 [150] 250 1400-A07-150
Corner Wall
Wall - Ceiling
Roof - Wall
0-10 ± 5 [10]
NOT TRAFFICABLE 3
8 17
-
1400-A09-010
11-25 ± 12 [25] 12 38 1400-A09-025
26-50 ± 25 [50] 15 65 1400-A09-050
51-75 ± 37 [75] 25 95 1400-A09-075
76-100 ± 50 [100] 33 127 1400-A09-100
101-125 ± 63 [125] 40 160 1400-A09-125
126-150 ± 75 [150] 50 200 1400-A09-150
General Areas of Application
Sealing of external and internal non-trafficable joints in walls,
ceilings and roofs
Sealing of expansion joints where anticipated expansion and

Handling and Protection
Whilst Elastatec tapes are inert and physiologically harmless nevertheless protective
clothing and gloves should be used. Disposal of waste materials should be in
accordance with pertinent regulations.
Special Colours
We can manufacture Elastatec to order in a variety of colours to march RAL
designations subject to the following minimum order quantities
Packaging
Elastatec tape is supplied in the following roll lengths and with the minimum
order quantities:
Product
Reference
Width (mm)
Roll Dimensions (mm) Minimum Order Qty
 Tape Width (mm) Length (LM) Rolls LM
1400-A07/A09-010 10 25 15 7 105
1400-A07/A09-025 25 50 15 7 105
1400-A07/A09-050 50 80 15 7 105
1400-A07/A09-075 75 120 15 7 105
1400-A07/A09-100 100 160 12 8 96
1400-A07/A09-125 125 200 12 8 96
1400-A07/A09-150 150 250 12 8 96
BAND-AID FOR BUILDINGS
External | Internal
10 - 150 mm ( 3/8” - 6” )  Expansion Gaps
Product Gap Size Special Colours